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Gaffney Board of Public Works B&V Project 410381  

I-85 Sewer Extension  B&V File 80.1105 

PLANS AND SPECS: DropBox (Free) Updated: August 7, 2023 

BID DATE:  July 27, 2023  

DESIGNATED CONTACT:  Lydia Porter 864-254-0622 and Chad Walters 803-403-8604 
 

Gaffney Board of Public Works / 410381 

 I-85 Sewer Extension 
 

AGENCY/CONTRACTOR/SUPPLIER DATE SENT TELEPHONE DOCUMENTS SENT 

PRIME CONTRACTORS    

Clements Electrical Inc. 
Attn:  Jason Dix 
802 Friendship Road 
Seneca, SC 29678 
 
Email:  jasondix@clementselectrical.com   
 

7/29/2023 864-882-7759 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Morgan Corp. 
Attn: Jon Phillips 
PO Box 3555 
Spartanburg, SC 29304 
 
Email: jphillips@morgan-corp.com  
 

7/29/2023 864-270-7170 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Chandler Construction Services, Inc. 
Attn: John Cecil 
1511 Ninety Six Hwy 
Ninety Six, SC 29666 
 
Email: jcecil@chandlerconstruction.com  
 

7/29/2023 864-227-3221 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Greenstone Construction 
Attn: Brian Doane 
210 W. N. Second St. 
Seneca, SC 29678 
 
Email: brian@greenstoneconstructionllc.com  
 

7/29/2023 740-704-3343 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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McClam & Associates, Inc. 
Attn: Katherine Fellers 
1642 Holy Trinity Church Road 
Little Mountain, SC 29075 
 
Email: katherine@mcclam.net  
 

7/29/2023 803-345-9194 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Underground Solutions, Inc. 
Attn: Dakota Ellis 
13135 Danielson Street, Suite 201  
Poway, CA  92064 
 
Email: dakotaellis@aegion.com  
 

7/29/2023 858-679-9551 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Ruby-Collins, Inc. 
Attn: Nikki Carr 
4875 Martin Court 
Smyrna, Georgia 30082 
 
Email: ncarr@ruby-collins.com  
 

7/29/2023 770-432-2900 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Dodge Construction Network 
Attn: April Hamilton 
300 American Metro Blvd, Suite 185 
Hamilton, NJ 08619 
 
Email: april.hamilton@construction.com 
 

7/29/2023 844-326-3826  

Ext 9360 

Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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Atlantic Coast Contractors, Inc. 
Attn: Matthew Butler 
7680 Townsend Drive 
PO Box 463 Denver, NC 
 
Email: mbutler@acc-utility.com  
 

7/31/2023 704-483-7120 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Morgan Contracting 
Attn: Nerissa Barry 
900 Dutch Valley Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37918 
 
Email: estimating@morgan1.com  
 

7/31/2023 865-249-8640 

Ext 418 

Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Construct Connect 
Attn: Jessica Thomas 
3825 Edwards Road, Ste. 800 
Cincinnati, OH 45209 
 
Email: 
Jessica.Thomas@ConstructConnect.com 
 

7/31/2023 513-458-5943 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Double R Utilities, Inc. 
Attn: David Wells 
1409 Robbs School Rd 
Gaffney, SC 29341 
 
Email: dwells@doublerutilities.com  
 

7/31/2023 864-489-7224 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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John D Stephens, Inc. 
Attn: Steven Archer 
272 Hurricane Shoals Rd NE 
Lawrenceville, GA 30046 
 
Email: sarcher@jdspipe.com 
 

7/31/2023 770-972-8000 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Tri-County Utilities 
Attn: Dever Solman (?) 
414 Asbury Rd 
Pacolet, SC 29372, USA 
 
Email: dtricounty@yahoo.com  
 

7/31/2023 864-812-2820 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Garney Construction  
Attn: Keith Burke 
7312 Vanclaybon Road 
Apex, NC 27523 
 
Email: kburke@garney.com  
 

7/31/2023 919-694-6987 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

State Utility Contractors 
Attn: Scott Little 
PO Box 5019  
Monroe, NC 28111 
 
Email: scott@sucontractors.com  
 

7/31/2023 704-261-1336 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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Moorhead Construction, Inc 
Attn: Kevin Moorhead 
1513 Anderson St. 
Belton, SC 29627 
 
Email: 
kmoorhead@moorheadconstruction.com  
 

7/31/2023 864-338-0888 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Crowder Construction Company 
Attn: Chris Boyd 
1111 Burma Drive 
Apex, NC 27539 
 
Email: CBoyd@crowderusa.com 
 

7/31/2023 704-348-1304 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Gar-Con Inc. 
Attn: Tyler Hood 
PO Box 413 
Pickens, SC 29671 
 
Email: tyler@garconsc.com  
 

7/31/2023 864-878-6346 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Sherwin Willings 
Attn: Darryl Rzepka 
108 Woodhill Lane 
Simpsonville, SC 29681 
 
Email: Darryl.T.Rzepka@sherwin.com 
 

7/31/2023 843-214-3265 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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Strack Inc 
Attn: Will Clark 
125 Laser Industrial Court  
Fairburn, Georgia 30213 
 
Email: willc@strackinc.com 
 

7/31/2023 770-692-3245 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

HS Williams Company 
Attn: Jim Dimitroff 
421 Fayetteville St. #1100 
Raleigh, NC 27601 
 
Email: jimd@hswilliams.com 
 

8/1/2023 919-897-3385 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Sossamon Construction Co., Inc. 
Attn: Larry Sossamon, Sr. 
P O Box 26 
Gaffney, SC  29342 
 
Email: larrys@sossamonconstruction.com 
 

8/2/2023 864-490-4771 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

T B Landmark Construction Inc. 
Attn: Ashton Thigpen 
11220 New Berlin Rd. 
Jacksonville, FL 32226 
 
Email: ashtont@tblandmark.com 
 

8/2/2023 904-751-1016 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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Lee Supply Company 
Attn: Ben Casselman 
520-B Greenwood Road 
West Columbia, SC 
 
Email: bcasselman@leesupply.com  
 

8/4/2023 803-476-7348 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 

Fuller & Co. Construction 
Attn: Sam Haywood 
697 Saint Marks Church Road 
Bessemer City, NC 28016 
 
Email: sam@fullerandco.com 
 

8/7/2023 704-259-3099 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings, Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
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INTERNAL PLANHOLDERS DATE SENT TELEPHONE DOCUMENTS SENT 

ENGINEER    

B&V Greenville Office 

201 Brookfield Parkway, Suite 150 

Greenville, SC 29607 

NA 864-234-6678 NA 

CLIENT    

Gaffney Board of Public Works 
Attn: Cory Cox 
210 E Frederick Street 

Gaffney, SC 29340 

NA 864-488-8800 Link to Bidding Documents 

(Volume 1 Drawings,  

Volume 2 Drawings,  

Project Manual, Geotech Report) 
 


